006
Application Work Sheeet (Pressuree)
 Quotation                                  Purchase Order
For better customer satisfaction and to minimize risks, we request you to fill out this foam
for all application as exactly as possible, when you quotation or place order.
General Information
Performance Specifications
Physical Specifications

Dimension(mm)
P 4 0 0 S G H 0 0 1 0 M P A T
Ordering Information
Model Name
P400S :
 Diaphragm Sealed
Pressure Transmitter
Pressure Range
Refer to pressure range code
Pressure Type
A : Absolute
G : Gauge
H : 2Wire 4~20 mA
Out Put
Process Connection
A : PT 1/2"
B : PT 3/4"
C : PT 1"
D : DIN 11851
E : Extended
F : Flange
G : DSS
H : DSI
I : IDF
S : SMS
T : Tri Clamp
U : Tank Spud
O : Others
Electrical Cable Entry
T : G(PF) 1/2" Female
Pressure Unit
M : MPa
B : bar
P : psi
K : kgf/cm²
H : mmH2O
G : mmHg
T : torr